RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION

08.01.2025

IC

NO

SUBJECT

DATE

DRAWN

e PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 [RSUSM28-55BOSS USM-28 BOSS & CLIP 3303 ]
2 [RSUSM28-550UTER USM 28/55 OUTER RING BLK 1
3 |RS3260STARKNOB 3260 M6 STAR KNOBS ]
4 |RSO122015825 0122015825 M6 x 30 HT HEX DIN9 | 1
5  |RSUSMVBRING USM VB TOP/LOWER RING 2 PART | 1
6 |RS303STSCREW BW4674 -M5x39.5 CLAMP SCREW | 4
7 |RSUSM28-55PAD USM 28/55 UNI CLAMP PAD EITHO | 4
8 |IRSUNICLAMPSCREW UNIV CLAMP SCREW KNOB 4
9  |RSDOMEDLABEL 6MM LOGO DOME LABEL 4
10 |[RSO1Z1015M34000 M2 X 8 MS REC SCREW 4
11 |RS17.4XMG6WASHER | 17.4MM OD x M6 ID W43 BLK VU | 1
12 |RS5-8ADAPTOR 5/8 UNTO 3/8 BSW ADAPTOR 27T | 1
13 |RSREDUSMLYRE RED USM LYRE 625H 4
PROJECT: DESCRIPTION:
NAME USM '
DRAWN c COLOUR: INV-USM-VB-L
CHK'D
e SPARE-PART-DIAGRAM A3

SRycote” ooz

RYCOTE-RYC044918-20250108

SCALE:1:5 SHEET 1 OF 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


